
THE LIST OF FACULTY ADVISERS (M.TECH. PROGRAMME -2022) 

SL. 
NO. 

DISCIPLINES SCHOOLS 
FACULTY ADVISERS  

NAME PHONE NO. EMAIL IDS 

1 
Climate Science 
and Technology 

SEOCS 

Dr. Vinoj Velu     
(1st Year) 

 0674-7135526 vinoj@iitbbs.ac.in 

 Dr. Sandeep 
Pattnaik               
(2nd Year) 

0674-713-5500 spt@iitbbs.ac.in 

2 
Computer 
Science and 
Engineering 

SES 

 Dr. Padmalochan 
Bera 

 7327811812 plb@iitbbs.ac.in 

3 

Signal 
Processing and 
Communication 
Engineering 

 Dr. Sidhartha 
Suruj Borkotoky 

  8474080079 borkotoky@iitbbs.ac.in 

4 
Power System 
Engineering 

 Dr. P. 
Chandrasekhar 

 7326880845 pcsekhar@iitbbs.ac.in 

5 
Power 
Electronics and 
Drives 

 Dr. Olive Ray  9532095130 olive@iitbbs.ac.in 

6 
Thermal 
Sciences and 
Engineering 

SMS 

Dr. P. Rath 9437419774 prath@iitbbs.ac.in 

7 
Mechanical 
System Design 

Dr. S. 
Roychoudhury 

9433770556 soham@iitbbs.ac.in 

8 
Manufacturing 
Engineering 

Dr. Chetan 7973489321 chetan@iitbbs.ac.in 

9 
Structural 
Engineering 

SIF 

 Dr.M.M. Rahaman 7892066095 masiurrurr@iitbbs.ac.in 

10 
Transportation 
Engineering 

Dr.P.P. Dey 9439855385 ppdey@iitbbs.ac.in 

11 
Environmental 
Engineering 

Dr.R.R. Dash 9439864561  rrdash@iitbbs.ac.in 

12 
Water 
Resources 
Engineering 

Dr. M. Ramdas 9447598721 meenu@iitbbs.ac.in  

13 
Geotechnical 
Engineering 

Dr.B.H. Rao 9439739910 bhrao@iitbbs.ac.in 

14 
Metallurgical 
and Material 
Engineering 

SMMME 

 Dr. Kodanda Ram 
Mangipudi            
(1st Year) 

 8374558095 kodanda@iitbbs.ac.in 

Dr. Rama Krushna 
Sabat                     
(2nd Year) 

0674-713-6912  rsabat@iitbbs.ac.in  
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